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Class 'General Handicap', series 'KSSA Mid Summer Regatta 2024', Overall Results

Rank Sail Number Type Helm Crew Club R1 R2 Net Pts

            7 Jul 7 Jul  
1 171735 Laser Radial Henry Moss Downs SC 1 3 4
2 179546 Laser 4.7 Alex Charlton-Jones Chipstead SC 4 1 5
3 201601 Laser Radial Sebastian Robb Downs SC 3 2 5
4 44929 Topper 4.2 Ralph Hadley Tankerton Bay Sailing Club 2 5 7
5 47030 Topper 4.2 Jonathan Shields Tonbridge Town SC 5 6 11
6 54536 420 Jacob Websdale Winter Ilhan Margate YC 9 4 13
7 5 Topper Conor Regan Downs SC 7 9 16
8 43178 Topper Jack Taylor Whitstable YC 6 11 17
9 6309 Optimist Adam Gillow Chipstead SC 12 7 19
10 45055 Topper Harry Thorburn Chipstead SC 14 8 22
11 49024 Topper Elliot James Whitstable YC 13 12 25
12 49094 Topper Kate Leeming Medway YC 16 10 26
13 209977 Laser Radial Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 8 24/DNC 32
14 55107 420 Sophia Kyriacou Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 10 24/DNF 34
15 48193 Topper 4.2 Charlie Weatheritt Tonbridge Town SC 11 24/RET 35
16 46159 TOPPER 4.2 Jessica Robb Downs SC 15 24/DNF 39
17= 0 Topper Louie Ford Downs SC 24/DNC 24/DNC 48
17= 0 Topper Noah Candy Downs SC 24/DNC 24/DNC 48
17= 3918 RS Tera Sport Echo Ilhan Margate YC 24/DNF 24/DNC 48
17= 44946 Topper Elliott Fleming Tankerton Bay Sailing Club 24/DNC 24/DNC 48
17= 47223 Topper Oscar Alman Cinque Ports Sailing 24/DNC 24/DNC 48
17= 160511 Laser 4.7 Lara Dyer Downs SC 24/DNF 24/DNC 48
17= 215379 Laser Toby Richardson Chipstead SC 24/DNC 24/DNC 48

Race 1 (provisional) 07/07/2024 11:20:00, race officer was Jamie, wind was 15 to 25 knots W

Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 171735 Laser Radial Henry Moss Downs SC 1154 3 11:50:22 0:30:22 0:26:19 1
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Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

2 44929 Topper 4.2 Ralph Hadley Tankerton Bay Sailing Club 1425 2 11:46:06 0:26:06 0:27:28 2
3 201601 Laser Radial Sebastian Robb Downs SC 1154 3 11:51:43 0:31:43 0:27:29 3
4 179546 Laser 4.7 Alex Charlton-Jones Chipstead SC 1213 3 11:53:46 0:33:46 0:27:50 4
5 47030 Topper 4.2 Jonathan Shields Tonbridge Town SC 1425 2 11:46:49 0:26:49 0:28:14 5
6 43178 Topper Jack Taylor Whitstable YC 1369 2 11:45:56 0:25:56 0:28:25 6
7 5 Topper Conor Regan Downs SC 1369 3 11:59:59 0:39:59 0:29:12 7
8 209977 Laser Radial Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 1154 1 11:31:37 0:11:37 0:30:12 8
9 54536 420 Jacob Websdale Winter Ilhan Margate YC 1100 3 11:53:20 0:33:20 0:30:18 9
10 55107 420 Sophia Kyriacou Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 1100 3 11:54:10 0:34:10 0:31:04 10
11 48193 Topper 4.2 Charlie Weatheritt Tonbridge Town SC 1425 2 11:49:41 0:29:41 0:31:15 11
12 6309 Optimist Adam Gillow Chipstead SC 1628 2 11:55:22 0:35:22 0:32:35 12
13 49024 Topper Elliot James Whitstable YC 1369 2 11:50:07 0:30:07 0:33:00 13
14 45055 Topper Harry Thorburn Chipstead SC 1369 2 11:50:26 0:30:26 0:33:21 14
15 46159 TOPPER 4.2 Jessica Robb Downs SC 1425 2 11:57:18 0:37:18 0:39:16 15
16 49094 Topper Kate Leeming Medway YC 1369 2 11:57:32 0:37:32 0:41:07 16
DNF 3918 RS Tera Sport Echo Ilhan Margate YC 1445         24
DNF 160511 Laser 4.7 Lara Dyer Downs SC 1213         24
DNC 0 Topper Louie Ford Downs SC 1369         24
DNC 0 Topper Noah Candy Downs SC 1369         24
DNC 44946 Topper Elliott Fleming Tankerton Bay Sailing Club 1369         24
DNC 47223 Topper Oscar Alman Cinque Ports Sailing 1369         24
DNC 215379 Laser Toby Richardson Chipstead SC 1102         24

Race 2 (provisional) 07/07/2024 12:20:00, race officer was Jamie, wind was 17 to 25 knots W

Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 179546 Laser 4.7 Alex Charlton-Jones Chipstead SC 1213 3 12:47:06 0:27:06 0:22:20 1
2 201601 Laser Radial Sebastian Robb Downs SC 1154 3 12:55:27 0:35:27 0:30:43 2
3 171735 Laser Radial Henry Moss Downs SC 1154 3 12:57:32 0:37:32 0:32:31 3
4 54536 420 Jacob Websdale Winter Ilhan Margate YC 1100 3 12:56:33 0:36:33 0:33:14 4
5 44929 Topper 4.2 Ralph Hadley Tankerton Bay Sailing Club 1425 2 12:53:06 0:33:06 0:34:51 5
6 47030 Topper 4.2 Jonathan Shields Tonbridge Town SC 1425 2 12:58:09 0:38:09 0:40:09 6
7 6309 Optimist Adam Gillow Chipstead SC 1628 1 12:42:22 0:22:22 0:41:13 7
8 45055 Topper Harry Thorburn Chipstead SC 1369 2 12:59:02 0:39:02 0:42:46 8
9 5 Topper Conor Regan Downs SC 1369 2 13:00:10 0:40:10 0:44:01 9
10 49094 Topper Kate Leeming Medway YC 1369 1 12:40:36 0:20:36 0:45:09 10
11 43178 Topper Jack Taylor Whitstable YC 1369 2 13:01:23 0:41:23 0:45:21 11
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Place Sail number Type Helm Crew Club Hcap Laps Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

12 49024 Topper Elliot James Whitstable YC 1369 2 13:14:25 0:54:25 0:59:37 12
DNF 46159 TOPPER 4.2 Jessica Robb Downs SC 1425         24
DNF 55107 420 Sophia Kyriacou Izzy Denby Broadstairs SC 1100         24
RET 48193 Topper 4.2 Charlie Weatheritt Tonbridge Town SC 1425         24
DNC 0 Topper Louie Ford Downs SC 1369         24
DNC 0 Topper Noah Candy Downs SC 1369         24
DNC 3918 RS Tera Sport Echo Ilhan Margate YC 1445         24
DNC 44946 Topper Elliott Fleming Tankerton Bay Sailing Club 1369         24
DNC 47223 Topper Oscar Alman Cinque Ports Sailing 1369         24
DNC 160511 Laser 4.7 Lara Dyer Downs SC 1213         24
DNC 209977 Laser Radial Joe Baker Broadstairs SC 1154         24
DNC 215379 Laser Toby Richardson Chipstead SC 1102         24
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